S P R A Y G U N & A C C E S S O R I E S
G A S W E L D I N G E Q U I P M E N T S
P
R
O
D
U
C

Drill Chucks
FEATURES
§ Special alloy steel body
§ Hardened sleeve, center-ground jaws,
steel keys & gear rings for long life
§ Hardened jaws & nuts maintaining accuracy
Drilling m/c,
Lathes
Power tools
AREAS OF APPLICATION
TECHNICAL DATA
Light Duty Threaded Chucks (Max. Run-Out 0.1mm) Keys
Light Duty Taper Chucks (Max. Run-Out 0.02mm)
Model Capacity Mounts Key
 (mm)
PTL0106/24 0.5-6.5 3/8" x 24 UNF P - 1
PTL0110/20 1.5-10 1/2" x 20 UNF P - 1
PTL0110/24 1.5-10 3/8" x 24 UNF P - 1
PTL0113/20 1.5-13 1/2" x 20 UNF P - 2
PTL0116/20 3-16 1/2" x 20 UNF P - 3
PTL0116/16 3-16 1/2" x 16 UNF P - 3
Model Capacity Mounts Key
 (mm)
PJL0106/1 0.6-6.5 JT 1 P-1
PJL0110/2 1.5-10 JT 2 P-1